Accessories
86
• Flow cells for different types of applications:
• In-line absorption measurements and process
control 1/2” and 1/4” with 5/10mm path length.
• Micro-flow cells for low volume, high pressure and
HPLC applications.
• Long path flow cells for very low-absorption mea-

Temperature regulation - 10-40 °C ± 0,1 °C
Dimensions / material 32 x 38 x 13 mm / PEEK 40 x 70 x 46 mm / Aluminum
ORDERING INFORMATION
FLOW-CELL-Z-10 Flow Z cell with 10 mm optical path
FLOW-CELL-1.5 Flow cell with 1.5 mm optical path
FC-UV400-1-FIA-SR Fiber cable 400 µm, UV/VIS, sol. Resistant for Flow Z cell 10/1.5
Micro-HPLC CELL-X Flow Z cell with X mm optical path (X = 5 or 10 mm)
MICRO-HPLC CELL-X-TC Flow Z cell with X mm optical path and TE control (X = 5 or 10 mm)
The LFC was developed to measure low-concentration
aqueous samples. LFC series flow cells are available in 50
mm, 100 mm, 500 mm, 1 m and 2 meter path lengths for
absorption measurements. All LPC flow cells are useful for
measuring low-volume, low-concentration (ppb-ppt)
aqueous samples, and can be used for discrete or continu-
ous flow cell sampling.
The LPC Long Pass Flow Cells consist of 550-micron inner-
diameter fused silica tubing with a low refractive index
polymer and with an internal volume of 240 µl/meter. The
tubing has chromatography tube fittings for liquid flow. All
LPC Flow Cells couple easily via SMA terminations.
LPC´s can be used in a wide variety of applications, such as
liquid chromatography detection, drinking water analyses,
as well as environmental and oceanographic monitoring
systems.
LPC-FS-50 50 mm path length
Long Path Flow Cells
Technical Data
ORDERING INFORMATION
LPC-FS-50 Long path flow cell fused silica tubing, 50 mm optical pathlength
LPC-FS-100 Long path flow cell fused silica tubing, 100 mm optical pathlength
LPC-FS-500 Long path flow cell fused silica tubing, 500 mm optical pathlength
LPC-FS-1000 Long path flow cell fused silica tubing, 1 m optical pathlength
LPC-FS-2000 Long path flow cell fused silica tubing, 2 m optical pathlength
Waveguide material Fused silica tubing coated with low refractive index polymer
Optical Pathlength 50 mm, 100 mm, 500 mm, 1 m, 2 m
Inner Diameter 550 µm
Internal Volume 13-240 µl